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

BRAND NEW! 2628 Q. Deluxe, 2 bedroom, double gar- 
age, $575.430-6328. 
Close to Campus, 4 + Bedrcom, 2 Bath, Just 
Remodled. 2331 U Street. New Appliances, Washer 
and Dryer Furnished, A/C, Plenty or Parking, Reduced 
to $695. Management One 477-2600. 

Close to Campus. 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, Brand New Du- 
plex at 3040 Q Street. Washer/Dryer Furnished, Phone 
and Cable in Each Room. Reduced to $675. Manage- 
ment One 477-2600. 

Spacious two bedroom, wood floors, central air, 
$395/month plus utilities. Available November 1st. Quiet 
students wanted. Call 435-3871, leave message. 

Near new between campuses. 1815 North 24th. 3 bed- 
room, 2 bath, washer/dryer. 2 stall garage. $795. 
438-3393 or 580-7339. 

Nice! 1 and 2 bedroom, w/d, near campus, 23rd and 
Vine. Tenant pays gas/electric, $300-495. Off street 
parking 432-6476 

I!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 

$100.00 Gateway Gift 
Certificate 

1 and 2 Bedroom units from $339 up. With one year 
lease, get gift certificate for Gateway. Ask about our 
other special$! Walk to campus from our 640 South 
20th, location...475-7262. 

!!!Close to Campus!!! 
3 bedroom 

56th and Holdredge $525-$550 
4915 Huntington $575 

2 Bedroom 
501 N. 25th $395 

619 So. 20th $370 
1113 B $360 

1233 So. 25th $375 
2909 Q. 1 + Loft $425 

1331 So. 14th $310 
2428 So. 10th $375 

1 bedroom 
2100 B$270 

645 So. 17th $285 
1915B $295 

Management One 477-2600 

!!!Walk to Campus!!! 
City Campus 

Newer 2 BR- Simply great decor and amenities. Spa- 
cious. $450-$475. 
Northeast Lincoln Townhouse 

Spacious 2BR, 2 level, 1 1/2 baths, private patio. Best 
value for your $. $490-$525. 

Newer 2BR, 1 bath, spacious. $520 
Close to Campus 

Very nice, 1BR, $365.00 
Studio 

Studio 1 BR Studio, $275. 

Waverly, NE 
Quiet, small town living-adioins beautiful park, pool, 
and tennis court. Very nice 1 BR-$365. 
Sharp 2BR, 2 bath with washer/dryer hook ups, very 
spacious with a bay window. $610. 

Close In Townhouse 
2 level, 2 BR, 1 1/2 bath in unique small complex with 
central courtyard. $495. 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

1 month free! 
2740 R. Nicer 1 or 2 bedroom, $250-$350, garaqe, 
laundry, 430-6328. 

910 So. 22nd, Lg, 2 B.R. Bus stop, fireplace, C/A, 
w/Balcony, Big Kitchen, $435. Call 489-6755, 
460-8561.__ 
1256 So. 26th street. 3 bedroom, 1 bath. Clean and 
nice. Central air, no pets. Only $520. 466-9526. 

1503 S 22nd, luxurious 2 bedroom in nice area, central 
air, $495,(888)331-8933. 

_ 

1910 J Street 
2 bedroom, $415-$425,. clean, quiet, no pets. Call Carl 
432-8367 or Jim 430-9014. 

• Work on environmental 

campaign, finance reform, and 
women’s issues. 

• Work as few as 12 hrs/week. 
Earn full-time benefits at 20 hours 
per week. Make $8/hr. 
guaranteed. 

• Close to downtown campus. 

_941 O’Street #625 

1932 R Street 
4 BQJROOM7 2 BATHROOM 

Next to campus. Parking, Washer/Dryer Hookups, 
Diswasher, Central Air. $750-$850. 475-3111 or 
435-6645. 

2501 E Street, newer seven pi ex, 1000 sq ft, 2 bedroom, 
all electric. New drapes, ceiling fans, microwave, 
no smoking or pets, ideal for graduate students. $500 
plus deposit. 432-3686. 

2540 W, 3 bedroom, washer/dryer, $625. Embassy 
Park Apartments, 31st & Old Cheney, 2 bedroom, 
$510. Swimming Pool. Pine Tree Apartments, 1st and 
Adams, 2 Bedroom, $470. 515 and 535 West Saunders, 
1 and 2 Bedroom $380-460. No Pets. 483-1130, 
483-6057. 

3601 Baldwin 2 bedrooms. Large, clean and nicely 
decorated. Parking, laundry, economical 4-plex. No 
smoking. $395.483-4600. 

Claremont Park 
Apartments 

9th & Claremont 474-7275 
Three bedroom apartments available 
immediately. Call for rent and move-in specials. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
4140 Baldwin. 2 bedroom, 1 bath, fireplace. $100 off 

first month’s rent. $399. 
Century Management 

484-8600 

Close to campus 
Reasonable and convenient, 1 and 2 bedroom., air, 
laundry, parking, no pets, FREE CABLE, 521 N 25th, 
1910 Knox. $350+, $450+. 477-7684, 
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